• Case Studies from Refinery Operations 

• Economic Evaluation and Process Optimization 

• Future Trends in Hydrotreating and Hydrocracking 

Technologies 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

14 – 18 Dec 2025 

Venue Dubai – The H Hotel 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1250 ( One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details